GROUP CODE

1_LO-17-2-1

1_VI-05-2-7-A1
1_VI-05-2-7-A 2
1_VI-05-2-7-A 3
1_VI-06-2-2-B 1
1_VI-06-2-2-B 2
1_VI-06-2-2-B 3
1_VI-06-2-7-A 1
1_VI-06-2-7-A 2
1_VI-06-2-7-A 3
1_VI-06-2-9-A 1
1_VI-06-2-9-A 2
1_VI-06-2-9-A 3
1_VI-07-2-1-A1
1_VI-07-2-1-A 2
1_VI-07-2-1-A 3
1_VI-07-2-1-B 1
1_VI-07-2-1-B 2
1_VI-07-2-1-B 3
1_VI-07-2-3-B 1
1_VI-07-2-3-B 2
1_VI-07-2-3-B 3
1_VI-07-2-5-B 1
1_VI-07-2-5-B 2
1_VI-07-2-5-B 3
1_VI-07-2-6-A 1
1_VI-07-2-6-A 2
1_VI-07-2-6-A 3
1_VI-07-2-6-B 1
1_VI-07-2-6-B 2
1_VI-07-2-6-B 3
1_VI-07-2-7-A1
1_VI-07-2-7-A 2
1_VI-07-2-7-A 3

CODE

L0-2 -17
VI2 -05-7 -A
GA-1-171
TR-1-05-05
VI2 -06-2 B
GA-1-152
TR-1-07 -02
VI2 -06-7 -A
GA-1-156
TR-1-06-14
VI2 069 -A
GA-1-154
TR-1-06-16
VI2 07-1 -A
GA-1-143
TR-1-05-24
V2 07-1 B
GA-1-142
TR-1-05-17
V2 07-3 B
GA-1-195
TR-1-07-09
VI2 07-5 B
GA-1-136
TR-1-07 20
VI2 07 -6 -A
GA-1-139
TR-1-07-17
VI2 07-6 B
GA-1-138
TR-1-07-18
VI2 07-7 -A
GA-1-200
TR-1-07-14

Created on: 2021-04-15

TYPE

Comercial
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage

PORTAL

17
05
171
05
06
152
07
06
156
06
06
154
06
07
143
05
07
142
05
07
195
07
07
136
07
07
139
07
07
138
07
07
200
07

BLQ

FLOOR DOOR
7 A
05

2 B
02

7 A
14

9 A
16

1 A
24

1 B
17

3 B
09

5 B
20

6 A
17

6 B
18

7 A
14

BEDS

BATHS

BUILT m?

85,08
92,80
23,65
6,92
134,24
25,16
7,32
92,69
24,15
6,85
92,75
24,15
7,64
110,56
24,15
6,95
110,52
25,16
7,30
110,52
23,15
9,34
110,52
24,15
7,50
110,56
25,16
10,02
110,52
2516
13,05
110,56
25,16
7,75

USEFUL
BUILT m?
80,07
66,31
11,75
4,95
96,78
12,50
523
65,79
12,00
4,90
66,06
12,00
5,46
79,66
12,00
4,97
79,29
12,50
522
79,29
11,50
6,68
79,29
12,00
536
79,66
12,50
7,16
79,29
12,50
9,33
79,66
12,50
5,54

TERRACE

m2

13,55

16,26

15,77

12,85

26,58

18,30

18,30

18,30

17,56

23,98

26,27

ORIEN

PRICE €

€180.000,00
€245.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€307.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€245.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€255.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€252.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€250.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€262.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€274.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€280.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€281.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€288.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
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GROUP CODE

1_VI-07-2-7-B 1
1_VI-07-2-7-B 2
1_VI-07-2-7-B 3
1_VI-07-2-8-B 1
1_VI-07-2-8-B 2
1_VI-07-2-8-B 3
1_VI-07-2-8-C 1
1_VI-07-2-8-C 2
1_VI-07-2-8-C 3
1_VI-07-2-9-C 1
1_VI-07-2-9-C 2
1_VI-07-2-9-C 3
1_VI-08-2-1-A 1
1_VI-08-2-1-A 2
1_VI-08-2-1-A 3
1_VI-08-2-2-A 1
1_VI-08-2-2-A 2
1_VI-08-2-2-A 3
1_VI-08-2-3-A 1
1_VI-08-2-3-A 2
1_VI-08-2-3-A 3
1_VI-08-2-4-A1
1_VI-08-2-4-A 2
1_VI-08-2-4-A 3
1_VI-08-2-5-A 1
1_VI-08-2-5-A 2
1_VI-08-2-5-A 3
1_VI-08-2-6-A 1
1_VI-08-2-6-A 2
1_VI-08-2-6-A 3
1_VI-08-2-7-A 1
1_VI-08-2-7-A 2
1_VI-08-2-7-A 3
1_VI-08-2-7-B 1

CODE

VI-2 -07-7 B
GA-1-201
TR-1-07-15
VI-2 -07-8 -B
GA-1-140
TR-1-05-10
VI-2 -07-8 -C
GA-1-199
TR-1-07-13
VI-2 -07-9 -C
GA-1-198
TR-1-07-12
VI-2 -08-1 -A
GA-1-132
TR-1-08 -04
VI-2 -08-2 -A
GA-1-130
TR--1-08 -06
VI-2 -08-3 -A
GA-1-131
TR--1-08-05
VI-2 -08-4 -A
GA-1-110
TR-1-10-07
VI-2 -08-5 -A
GA--1-203
TR-1-08-12
VI-2 -08-6 -A
GA--1-209
TR-1-08-18
VI-2 -08-7 -A
GA-1-204
TR-1-08-13
VI-2 -08-7 -B

Created on: 2021-04-15

TYPE

Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment

PORTAL

07
201
07
07
140
05
07
199
07
07
198
07
08
132
08
08
130
08
08
131
08
08
110
10
08
203
08
08
209
08
08
204
08
08

BLQ

FLOOR DOOR
7 B
15

8 B
10

8 C
13

9 C
12

1 A
04

2 A
06

3 A
05

4 A
07

5 A
12

6 A
18

7 A
13

7 B

BEDS

BATHS

BUILT m?

110,52
2516
9,36
59,69
25,16
726
110,66
22,14
9,19
110,66
22,14
10,09
120,37
25,16
7,79
120,37
25,16
7,79
120,37
2516
7,79
120,37
23,65
6,76
120,37
24,15
7,95
120,37
24,15
9,58
120,37
2516
9,50
92,50

USEFUL
BUILT m?
79,29
12,50
6,69
42,05
12,50
519
79,76
11,00
6,57
79,76
11,00
7,21
84,46
12,50
5,57
84,46
12,50
5,57
84,46
12,50
5,57
84,46
11,75
4,83
84,46
12,00
5,68
84,46
12,00
6,85
84,46
12,50
6,79
65,92

TERRACE
m2
18,06

3,06

23,99

17,04

21,20

12,72

21,06

12,72

21,20

12,72

20,98

14,50

ORIEN

PRICE €

€286.500,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€163.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€294.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€299.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€257.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€262.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€267.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€272.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€277.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€282.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€288.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€245.000,00
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GROUP CODE

1_VI-08-2-7-B 2
1_VI-08-2-7-B 3
1_VI-08-2-8-A 1
1_VI-08-2-8-A 2
1_VI-08-2-8-A 3
1_VI-09-2-1-A 1
1_VI-09-2-1-A 2
1_VI-09-2-1-A 3
1_VI-09-2-1-B 1
1_VI-09-2-1-B 2
1_VI-09-2-1-B 3
1_VI-09-2-2-A 1
1_VI-09-2-2-A 2
1_VI-09-2-2-A 3
1_VI-09-2-2-B 1
1_VI-09-2-2-B 2
1_VI-09-2-2-B 3
1_VI-09-2-3-A 1
1_VI-09-2-3-A 2
1_VI-09-2-3-A 3
1_VI-09-2-3-B 1
1_VI-09-2-3-B 2
1_VI-09-2-3-B 3
1_VI-09-2-4-B 1
1_VI-09-2-4-B 2
1_VI-09-2-4-B 3
1_VI-09-2-5-B 1
1_VI-09-2-5-B 2
1_VI-09-2-5-B 3
1_VI-09-2-9-B 1
1_VI-09-2-9-B 2
1_VI-09-2-9-B 3
1_VI-10-2-1-A1
1_VI-10-2-1-A 2

CODE

GA-1-133
TR--1-08 -03
VI-2 -08-8 -A
GA--1-206
TR-1-08-15
VI-2 -09-1 -A
GA-1-124
TR-1-09-01
VI-2 -09-1 -B
GA-1-220
TR-1-09-19
VI-2 -09-2 -A
GA-1-219
TR-1-09-18
VI-2 -09-2 -B
GA-1-218
TR-1-09-17
VI-2 -09-3 -A
GA-1-217
TR-1-09-16
VI-2 -09-3 -B
GA-1-216
TR-1-09-15
VI-2 -09-4 -B
GA-1-111
TR-1-10-06
VI-2 -09-5 -B
GA-1-212
TR-1-09-11
VI-2 -09-9 -B
GA-1-121
TR-1-09 -04
VI-2 -10-1 -A
GA--1-107

Created on: 2021-04-15

TYPE

Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking
Storage
Appartment
Parking

PORTAL

133
08
08
206
08
09
124
09
09
220
09
09
219
09
09
218
09
09
217
09
09
216
09
09
111
10
09
212
09
09
121
09
10
107

BLQ

FLOOR DOOR
03

8 A
15

1 A
01

1 B
19

2 A
18

2 B
17

3 A
16

3 B
15

4 B
06

5 B
11

9 B
04

1 A

BEDS

BATHS

BUILT m?

23,65
7,34
120,28
25,16
5,96
109,99
25,16
5,58
109,81
23,65
7,05
109,99
2516
7,05
109,81
23,65
7,39
109,99
23,65
739
109,81
2516
7,05
109,81
23,65
6,76
109,81
23,65
7,05
109,93
25,16
9,04
110,38
23,65

USEFUL
BUILT m?
11,75
525
84,81
12,50
4,26
79,26
12,50
3,99
78,81
11,75
5,04
79,26
12,50
5,04
78,81
11,75
528
79,26
11,75
528
78,81
12,50
5,04
78,81
11,75
4,83
78,81
11,75
5,04
79,22
12,50
6,46
78,03
11,75

TERRACE
m2

13,11

17,79

22,22

25,97

19,39

17,79

22,22

19,39

22,22

15,46

20,64

ORIEN

PRICE €

€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€292.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€263.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€263.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€272.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€272.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€276.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€276.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€282.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€286.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€308.000,00
€12.000,00
€3.000,00
€253.000,00
€12.000,00
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GROUP CODE CODE TYPE PORTAL BLQ FLOOR DOOR BEDS BATHS BUILTm? USEFUL TERRACE ORIEN PRICE €
BUILT m? m?

1_VI-10-2-1-A3 TR-1-10-15 Storage 10 -1 15 8,00 572 €3.000,00
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